
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

Usage Features Fruid

4.0

2.0

●Working temperature: -5℃～+60℃　* MB-32 will be lot production.

Note: Cannot be used for fuel oil
Water Chemicals

19.0

25.0

32.0 

MB-19

MB-25

MB-32

28.0

35.0

42.0 

90

100

160

0.408

0.579

0.715

100

100

50

High pressure resistance. The fluid can be 
visualy checked easily.

For water supply of machine and factories, 
air piping, and water supply for engineering 
and construction sites.

*To improve quality, specs are subjected to change without notice.
*Due to the characteristics of the print, the color of the hose might be slightly different from the actual products.

Nominal
designation

Minimum
bending radius

(mm)

Weight
(kg/m)

Length
(m)

Maximum
Working Pressure
(MPa at 20℃)

I.D.
(mm)

O.D.
(mm)

Flexible PVC product MADE IN JAPAN

global@togawa-sangyo.co.jp e-mail


