

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

High

MEGA

## With four times pressure resistance of ordinary pressure resistant hose!

TOGAWA

TOGAWA MEGA

## MEGAHIGH PRESSURE HOSE Flexible PVC product

Nominal designation	I.D. (mm)	O.D. (mm)	Maximum Working Pressure (MPa at 20°C)	Minimum bending radius (mm)	Weight (kg/m)	Length (m)	
MB-19	19.0	28.0	4.0	90	0.408	100	
MB-25	25.0	35.0		100	0.579	100	
MB-32	32.0	42.0	2.0	160	0.715	50	



Pressure

Resistance

•Working temperature: -5°C~+60°C \* MB-32 will be lot production.

\*To improve quality, specs are subjected to change without notice.

\*Due to the characteristics of the print, the color of the hose might be slightly different from the actual products.